
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : April 24, 2008                                                    LPMLPLA

                        BID OPENING OF April 25, 2008

********************************************************************************

 PROJECT NO.: ERSTPY-166A(223)ER             J.P. NUMBER: 2577904

  CALL ORDER: 005                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080299

   COUNTY: ROGERS                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-20

   LENGTH:                   MILES

   DESCRIPTION: GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, EROSION CONTROL

   LOCATION : SH-20:  AT KEETONVILLE HILL, APPROX 5.0 MILES EAST

              OF US-169.

 _______________________________________________________________________________

 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  1  M.J. LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  2  MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.           -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  3  SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.     -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  4  BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.             -

 _______________________________________________________________________________

  5  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -

 _______________________________________________________________________________


	Page 1

